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Results of Chemical Tests

O ) Content

leath



Leather and Footwear Journal  19 (2019) 1

CONCLUSION

 l



INVESTIGATION AND EVALUATION OF THE QUALITY FEATURES RELATED TO COMFORT OF CASUAL SHOES IN BANGLADESHI LEADING 

RETAIL BRANDS USING PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL STANDARD TEST METHODS

19
Revista de Pielarie Incaltaminte 19 (2019) 1

shoe

REFERENCES

1980

1984

1974

1982

1974

1979

1982

1996

2004

2007

2007

2013

2016

2004

2014

2018

2015

1984



Leather and Footwear Journal  19 (2019) 1

2014

1990


